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stereo microscopes are J
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designed to meet the

specipications and budgets

of schools as wells as the demands
op industry with jeatures and
accessories that serve both markets.

There are currently twenty models in
the Stereo VU™ 3000 Series.



Stereo VU 3000 Series

MODELS

SPECIFICATIONS

3100

3200

3300

3400

3110

3210

3310

3410

Binocular .65-4.5X zoom
stereo observation body

Trinocular .65-4.5X zoom
stereo observation body

10X widefield eyepiece
23mm field of view

Table pole stand with
focus mount

Universal boom stand with
double focus arm

Table pole stand with
incidental variable halogen
and transmitted fluorescent
illumination

Table pillar stand with
incidental variable halogen
and transmitted fluorescent
illumination

FIXED STEREO MODELS

SPECIFICATIONS

3120

3130

3140

3220

3230

3240

3320

3330

3340

3420

3430

3440

Binocular fixed 1X & 2X
stereo observation body

Binocular fixed 1X & 3X
stereo observation body

Bincoular fixed 2X & 4X
stereo observation body

10X widefield eyepiece
23mm field of view

Table pole stand with
focus mount

Universal boom stand with
double focus

Table pole stand with
incidental variable halogen
and transmitted fluorescent
illumination

Table pillar stand with
incidental variable halogen
and transmitted fluorescent
illumination
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