

## Stereo VU 3000 Series

	MODELS	3						
SPECIFICATIONS	3100	3200	3300	3400	3110	3210	3310	3410
Binocular .65-4.5X zoom stereo observation body	•	•	•	•				
Trinocular .65-4.5X zoom stereo observation body					•	•	•	•
10X widefield eyepiece 23mm field of view	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Table pole stand with focus mount	•				•			
Universal boom stand with double focus arm		•				•		
Table pole stand with incidental variable halogen and transmitted fluorescent illumination			•				•	
Table pillar stand with incidental variable halogen and transmitted fluorescent illumination				•				•

FIXED STEREO MODELS												
SPECIFICATIONS	3120	3130	3140	3220	3230	3240	3320	3330	3340	3420	3430	3440
Binocular fixed 1X & 2X stereo observation body	•			•			•			•		
Binocular fixed 1X & 3X stereo observation body		•			•			•			•	
Bincoular fixed 2X & 4X stereo observation body			•			•			•			•
10X widefield eyepiece 23mm field of view	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Table pole stand with focus mount	•	•	•									
Universal boom stand with double focus				•	•	•						
Table pole stand with incidental variable halogen and transmitted fluorescent illumination							•	•	•			
Table pillar stand with incidental variable halogen and transmitted fluorescent illumination										•	•	•

## WESCO



Distributed By:		